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Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/837

HR 837
Chronic Wasting Disease Transmission in Cervidae Study Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Animals
Introduced: Jan 29, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock and Foreign Agriculture.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock and Foreign Agriculture.  (Feb 15, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/837 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] 
Party: Republican   •   State: LA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Duffy, Sean P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Gianforte, Greg [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Jan 29, 2019

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jan 29, 2019

Rep. Estes, Ron [R-KS-4] R · KS Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Feb 8, 2019

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Feb 13, 2019

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Mar 4, 2019

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Mar 5, 2019

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Mar 7, 2019

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Apr 1, 2019

Rep. Watkins, Steve [R-KS-2] R · KS Apr 10, 2019

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Jun 3, 2019

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Jun 24, 2019

Rep. Finkenauer, Abby [D-IA-1] D · IA Jul 30, 2019

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Oct 29, 2019

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Oct 29, 2019

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Nov 13, 2019

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN Nov 13, 2019

Rep. Johnson, Dusty [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Nov 13, 2019

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Nov 20, 2019

Rep. Comer, James [R-KY-1] R · KY Dec 10, 2019

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Feb 15, 2019

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Feb 15, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Animals
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S
382 

Related bill Feb 7, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry. (Sponsor
introductory remarks on measure: CR S1135-1136)

Summary  (as of Jan 29, 2019) 

Chronic Wasting Disease Transmission in Cervidae Study Act

This bill requires the Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service and the U.S. Geological Survey to contract the National

Academy of Sciences to study the predominant pathways and mechanisms of the transmission of chronic wasting

disease in wild, captive, and farmed populations of deer, elk, reindeer, and moose populations in the United States.

Actions Timeline

Feb 15, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife.
Feb 15, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Livestock and Foreign Agriculture.
Jan 29, 2019: Introduced in House
Jan 29, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Agriculture, and in addition to the Committee on Natural Resources, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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